17
52
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 529
529
Control Gear, Switch Gear & DIN Rails
C
on

1000.04kW3.3A351-4961
1000.02kW2.1A351-4950
kA lcuRatingMagnetic ReleaseOrder Code
Standard Performance
100-C4332.0...45.0351-516339.622.0
100-C3732.0...45.0351-516334.418.5
100-C3023.0...32.0351-515127.915.0
100-C2318.0...25.0351-514021.011.0
100-C1610.0...16.0351-505914.77.5
100-C1210.0...16.0351-505910.95.5
100-C096.3...10.0351-50478.24.0
100-C096.3...10.0351-50476.33.0
100-C094.0...6.3351-50354.82.2
100-C092.5...4.0351-50233.41.5
100-C092.5...4.0351-50232.61.1
100-C091.6...2.5351-50111.90.75
100-C091.0...1.6351-50001.50.55
100-C091.0...1.6351-50001.10.37
100-C090.63...1.0351-49970.770.25
100-C090.40...0.63351-49850.590.18
100-C090.40...0.63351-49850.410.12
100-C090.25...0.40351-49730.320.09
100-C090.16...0.25351-49610.230.06
Cat. No.[A]Order Code[A][kW]
Contactor
Thermal overload
release